
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

1 BCA 2105437686 LOGESH A BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2107131170 NAND KISHOR VERMA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2109121171 SATYAM SHARMA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

4 BCA 2201609939 KAUSHAL DHAKAD BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2251192651 MANISH KUMAR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2351614112 PAYAL AMBASTH BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

9 BCA 2400645760 YOGENDER KUMAR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 BCA 2400646339 GAURAV SAINI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

11 BCA 2400648481 ASHUTOSH BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 BCA_NEW 2450085173 JAY SINGH SHAKTAWAT BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 BCA_NEW 2450176709 SUNNY MUNDHRA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 BCA_NEW 2450342029 AMISH GUPTA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 BCA_NEW 2450455350 HEMANK YADAV BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 BCA_NEW 2450455508 PRIYANSHU BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 BCA_NEW 2450455540 VIJAY LAKSHMI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

18 BCA_NEW 2450455771 SUDESH DANEWA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

19 BCA_NEW 2450455792 ANUJ TRIPATHI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

20 BCA_NEW 2450456335 DEEPANSHU SOGANI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 BCA_NEW 2450805709 SANIA PARWEEN BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

22 BCA_NEW 2450848552 NISHA DIWAKAR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

23 BCA_NEW 2450848594 ADITYA SHARMA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

24 BCA_NEW 2450848758 DIGVIJAY KUMAWAT BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

25 BCA_NEW 2450848906 AMRITA TIWARI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

26 BCA_NEW 2452097492 DIKSHANT RAJAWAT BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

27 BCA_NEW 2452097640 MANSI CHOUDHARY BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

28 BCA_NEW 2452097722 PRIYANKA RATHORE BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

29 BCA_NEW 2452097770 MUSKAN JANGIR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

30 BCA_NEW 2452097851 PAYAL JANGID BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

31 BCA_NEW 2452097893 SATVEER SINGH BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

32 BCA_NEW 2452097907 BHANU PARTAP SINGH BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

33 BCA_NEW 2452098014 UJESHA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

34 BCA_NEW 2452098117 PRATIBHA KANWAR RATHORE BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

35 BCA_NEW 2452098225 DEVANSHU SHANDILYA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

36 BCA_NEW 2452098288 KHEMRAJ PANCHAL BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

37 BCA_NEW 2452098380 YASH NARUKA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

38 BCA_NEW 2452098457 URMILA TELI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

39 BCA_NEW 2452098462 SEETA JAT BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

40 BCA_NEW 2452098605 ROHIT JANGID BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

41 BCA_NEW 2452098776 CHIRAYU LODHA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

42 BCA_NEW 2452099598 RAJESH KUMAR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

43 BCA_NEW 2452474636 FURKAN UDDIN BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

44 BCA_NEW 2452474786 TRISHA TAK BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

45 BCA_NEW 2452474810 YANA SHARMA BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

46 BCA_NEW 2452475015 RONAK SAINI BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

47 BCA_NEW 2452475062 AMIT KHANDWAL BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

48 BCA_NEW 2452475083 KAVITA KAUR BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

49 BCA_NEW 2452475118 SURAJ SINGH BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

50 BCA_NEW 2452097975 SAHIL SINGH BISHT BCSL013 30 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 BCA 2105437686 LOGESH A BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2250771772 HENRY P BIJU BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

3 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

4 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

6 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

7 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

10 BCA 2350582495 PIYUSH GUPTA BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

11 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

12 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

13 BCA 2351614112 PAYAL AMBASTH BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

14 BCA 2353553968 JAI TANWAR BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

15 BCA 2354330486 LAKSHYA TIWARI BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

16 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

17 BCA 2400025820 ANJALI BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

18 BCA 2400186763 URVASHI KANWAR BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

19 BCA 2400261044 VINAY SINGHAL BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

20 BCA 2400648199 KUNAL GOYAL BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

21 BCA 2400648481 ASHUTOSH BCSL021 31 Jan, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

1 BCA 2105437686 LOGESH A BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2250771772 HENRY P BIJU BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

6 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 BCA 2350582495 PIYUSH GUPTA BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

13 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

14 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

15 BCA 2351614112 PAYAL AMBASTH BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 BCA 2400025820 ANJALI BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 BCA 2400186763 URVASHI KANWAR BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 BCA 2400261044 VINAY SINGHAL BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 BCA 2400648199 KUNAL GOYAL BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 BCA 2400648481 ASHUTOSH BCSL022 31 Jan, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

3 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

4 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

10 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

11 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

12 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

13 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

14 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

15 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

16 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

17 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

18 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

19 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

20 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

21 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

22 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

23 BCA 2353553968 JAI TANWAR BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

24 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

25 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

26 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

27 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL032 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

1 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2109121398 SHIVAM SHARMA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

13 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

15 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

22 BCA 2353553968 JAI TANWAR BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

23 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

24 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

25 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

26 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL033 01 Feb, 2025 Batch III 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM E

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

3 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2252945066 NAMAN SINGH BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

6 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

7 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

10 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

11 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

12 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

13 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

14 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

15 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

16 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

17 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

18 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

19 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

20 BCA 2353553968 JAI TANWAR BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

21 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

22 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

23 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

24 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL034 03 Feb, 2025 Batch III 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM E

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2250506001 BALWANT RANWAN BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

5 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL043 03 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E
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1 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

3 BCA 2250506001 BALWANT RANWAN BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

5 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

7 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL044 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

4 BCA 2250506001 BALWANT RANWAN BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

6 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL045 04 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

3 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

4 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2201609939 KAUSHAL DHAKAD BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

7 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL056 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

4 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

5 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2201609939 KAUSHAL DHAKAD BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL057 05 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

3 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

4 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

5 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

6 BCA 2201609939 KAUSHAL DHAKAD BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM

7 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

8 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

9 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL058 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM E

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2003551870 GAURAV BOSE BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

4 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

5 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL063 06 Feb, 2025 Batch I 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

3 BCA 2105621456 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2250506001 BALWANT RANWAN MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

6 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

10 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MCSL016 07 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 MCA_NEW 2401015549 ABHISHEK DAHIYA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 MCA_NEW 2450230878 HEMANT KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2450480136 KRISHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2450480440 NARESH PARMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 MCA_NEW 2450480774 ARCHANA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

22 MCA_NEW 2450480877 GAGANDEEP JODHAWAT MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

23 MCA_NEW 2450481127 AKSHITA JAIN MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

24 MCA_NEW 2450486068 CHAMKAUR SINGH MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

25 MCA_NEW 2450720601 KUMBHAR ROHIT RAJENDRA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

26 MCA_NEW 2450720685 SAHIL KHAN MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2450892160 AMAN JANU MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

28 MCA_NEW 2450892534 KUSHAL KUMAR GARG MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

29 MCA_NEW 2450892895 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

30 MCA_NEW 2450893398 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

31 MCA_NEW 2450893470 KALU RAM MEENA MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

32 MCA_NEW 2451085007 RAVIKANT MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

33 MCA_NEW 2451170475 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

34 MCA_NEW 2451240931 BHANUPRIYA GANDAIR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

35 MCA_NEW 2452100702 RUCHIKA AGARWAL MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

36 MCA_NEW 2452100810 ANIRUDH YADAV MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

37 MCA_NEW 2452100913 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

38 MCA_NEW 2452101078 SAURAV KUMAR MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

39 MCA_NEW 2452102069 MANWAR KHAN MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

40 MCA_NEW 2452117705 CHANDRASHEKHAR SAINI MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

41 MCA_NEW 2452117829 KARTIK KHANDELWAL MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

42 MCA_NEW 2452118086 AKSHAY JAIN MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

43 MCA_NEW 2452424532 SHIWANGI CHAUHAN MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

44 MCA_NEW 2452528199 SWARAJ MCSL216 23 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

6 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 MCA_NEW 2354207363 VIKRAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2401015549 ABHISHEK DAHIYA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 MCA_NEW 2450230878 HEMANT KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

18 MCA_NEW 2450480136 KRISHAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 MCA_NEW 2450480440 NARESH PARMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2450480774 ARCHANA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 MCA_NEW 2450480877 GAGANDEEP JODHAWAT MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

22 MCA_NEW 2450481127 AKSHITA JAIN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

23 MCA_NEW 2450486068 CHAMKAUR SINGH MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

24 MCA_NEW 2450720601 KUMBHAR ROHIT RAJENDRA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

25 MCA_NEW 2450720685 SAHIL KHAN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

26 MCA_NEW 2450892160 AMAN JANU MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2450892534 KUSHAL KUMAR GARG MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

28 MCA_NEW 2450892895 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

29 MCA_NEW 2450893398 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

30 MCA_NEW 2450893470 KALU RAM MEENA MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

31 MCA_NEW 2451085007 RAVIKANT MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

32 MCA_NEW 2451170475 LOKESH KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

33 MCA_NEW 2451240931 BHANUPRIYA GANDAIR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

34 MCA_NEW 2452100702 RUCHIKA AGARWAL MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

35 MCA_NEW 2452100810 ANIRUDH YADAV MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

36 MCA_NEW 2452100913 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

37 MCA_NEW 2452101078 SAURAV KUMAR MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

38 MCA_NEW 2452102069 MANWAR KHAN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

39 MCA_NEW 2452117705 CHANDRASHEKHAR SAINI MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

40 MCA_NEW 2452117829 KARTIK KHANDELWAL MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch II 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM E

41 MCA_NEW 2452118086 AKSHAY JAIN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

42 MCA_NEW 2452424532 SHIWANGI CHAUHAN MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

43 MCA_NEW 2452528199 SWARAJ MCSL217 24 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

4 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

6 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 MCA_NEW 2400442079 CHITRANI MUKHERJEE MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 MCA_NEW 2400813708 SUMAN NAGA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2400813734 PRIYANSHU GAUR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 MCA_NEW 2400814200 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2400814411 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2400815043 BHARAT JOSHI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

22 MCA_NEW 2400815613 NEPAL JAT MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

23 MCA_NEW 2401015549 ABHISHEK DAHIYA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

24 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

25 MCA_NEW 2401015847 POOJA SWAMI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

26 MCA_NEW 2401016000 PALLAVI PARASHAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2401259099 AMIT KUMAR MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

28 MCA_NEW 2401702186 NANDINI GUPTA MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

29 MCA_NEW 2401706108 AYUSHI SONI MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

30 MCA_NEW 2401775897 KRATIKA AGRAWAL MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

31 MCA_NEW 2401775900 SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MCSL222 25 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA_NEW 2106551950 RONAK SHRIVASTAVA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

4 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

6 MCA_NEW 2301438845 HARSHIT KULSHRESTHA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 MCA_NEW 2400442079 CHITRANI MUKHERJEE MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 MCA_NEW 2400813591 KULDEEP GOSWAMI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2400813708 SUMAN NAGA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2400813734 PRIYANSHU GAUR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2400814026 SANNI  KUMAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 MCA_NEW 2400814140 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2400814181 MUKUL CHAUDHARY MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 MCA_NEW 2400814200 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 MCA_NEW 2400814216 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2400814411 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2400815001 HARISH KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2400815043 BHARAT JOSHI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 MCA_NEW 2400815486 DIVANSHU SHARMA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

22 MCA_NEW 2400815613 NEPAL JAT MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

23 MCA_NEW 2401015549 ABHISHEK DAHIYA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

24 MCA_NEW 2401015596 SARITA KUMARI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

25 MCA_NEW 2401015847 POOJA SWAMI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

26 MCA_NEW 2401016000 PALLAVI PARASHAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2401259099 AMIT KUMAR MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

28 MCA_NEW 2401702186 NANDINI GUPTA MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

29 MCA_NEW 2401706108 AYUSHI SONI MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

30 MCA_NEW 2401775897 KRATIKA AGRAWAL MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

31 MCA_NEW 2401775900 SATYA NARAYAN JANGID MCSL223 27 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

6 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

8 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2301277400 MD AIJAJ MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

13 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2351094427 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

22 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

23 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

24 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

25 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

26 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

28 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

29 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL228 28 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA_NEW 2200062549 MOHD. RIHAN KHAN PATHAN MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

7 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Date Batch Slot Eligibility

8 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

13 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 MCA_NEW 2351094427 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

22 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

23 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

24 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

25 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

26 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

28 MCA_NEW 2354525908 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA MCSL229 29 Jan, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 CBS 2401764824 SURYANSH SHARMA CITL001 22 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 12:00Noon

2 CIT 2450859304 INDU CITL001 22 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 12:00Noon

3 CIT 2451010950 TANMOY BHATTACHARYA CITL001 22 Jan, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 12:00Noon

1 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

2 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2352800981 AMIT SEWTA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E
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8 PGDCA_NEW 2400878313 HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

11 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 PGDCA_NEW 2401950541 PRIYANKA SAINI MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

14 PGDCA_NEW 2401950876 SANJU GHORELA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

15 PGDCA_NEW 2401951091 PREM CHAND BAJIYA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 PGDCA_NEW 2450113125 BIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 PGDCA_NEW 2450184915 NARENDRA KUMAWAT MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 PGDCA_NEW 2451762197 AAYUSH KUMAR MEENA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

19 PGDCA_NEW 2452117351 SHAHNAZ BANO MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

20 PGDCA_NEW 2452449274 VIDHI MAWAR MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 PGDCA_NEW 2452516984 SACHIN GURJAR MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

22 PGDCA_NEW 2452517018 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAROLIA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

23 PGDCA_NEW 2452517023 ADITYA RAJ MOURYA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

24 PGDCA_NEW 2452517065 RAMSUKH MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

25 PGDCA_NEW 2452517070 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

26 PGDCA_NEW 2452517110 JITENDRA GAUTAM MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 PGDCA_NEW 2452517131 RAVIDATT MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

28 PGDCA_NEW 2452517379 UTTAM SILOLIA MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

29 PGDCA_NEW 2452517466 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

30 PGDCA_NEW 2452517527 MOHD ASLAM KHAN MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

31 PGDCA_NEW 2452517677 NARESH KUMAR RAYAL MCSL204 08 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

2 PGDCA_NEW 2253195860 SARJEET SINGH JAT MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2352800981 AMIT SEWTA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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8 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400878313 HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

10 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

11 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 PGDCA_NEW 2401706495 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

14 PGDCA_NEW 2401950541 PRIYANKA SAINI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

15 PGDCA_NEW 2401950876 SANJU GHORELA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

16 PGDCA_NEW 2401951091 PREM CHAND BAJIYA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 PGDCA_NEW 2450113125 BIJENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

18 PGDCA_NEW 2450184915 NARENDRA KUMAWAT MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 PGDCA_NEW 2451762197 AAYUSH KUMAR MEENA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

20 PGDCA_NEW 2452117351 SHAHNAZ BANO MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 PGDCA_NEW 2452449274 VIDHI MAWAR MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

22 PGDCA_NEW 2452516984 SACHIN GURJAR MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

23 PGDCA_NEW 2452517018 DEVENDRA KUMAR BAROLIA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

24 PGDCA_NEW 2452517023 ADITYA RAJ MOURYA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

25 PGDCA_NEW 2452517065 RAMSUKH MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

26 PGDCA_NEW 2452517070 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

27 PGDCA_NEW 2452517110 JITENDRA GAUTAM MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

28 PGDCA_NEW 2452517131 RAVIDATT MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

29 PGDCA_NEW 2452517379 UTTAM SILOLIA MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

30 PGDCA_NEW 2452517466 SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

31 PGDCA_NEW 2452517527 MOHD ASLAM KHAN MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

32 PGDCA_NEW 2452517677 NARESH KUMAR RAYAL MCSL205 10 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2253195990 ISHIKA RAJ KULDEEP MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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7 PGDCA_NEW 2352800981 AMIT SEWTA MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

9 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

11 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

12 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

13 PGDCA_NEW 2400878313 HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

15 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

16 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 PGDCA_NEW 2401950541 PRIYANKA SAINI MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

19 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL209 11 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

1 PGDCA_NEW 2200502062 RAJEEV SAIN MAROTHIYA MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

2 PGDCA_NEW 2251452804 KRISHNA KUMARI SAINI MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2253195990 ISHIKA RAJ KULDEEP MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2300773793 SHUBHANKSHI SHARMA MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2301010100 GANGA RAM GEHLOT MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2351674615 POOJA JANGIR MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 PGDCA_NEW 2352800195 SANDEEP SAINI MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 PGDCA_NEW 2352800981 AMIT SEWTA MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

9 PGDCA_NEW 2352801139 MUKESH KUMAWAT MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 PGDCA_NEW 2352894403 RAM CHANDER MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

11 PGDCA_NEW 2353808518 SHIKHAR KUMAWAT MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

12 PGDCA_NEW 2354140655 RAWTA RAM MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

13 PGDCA_NEW 2400194624 AMAN QURESHI MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

14 PGDCA_NEW 2400416465 RAJ KAMAL MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

15 PGDCA_NEW 2400877852 KAUSHAL ARRAWATIA MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

16 PGDCA_NEW 2400878313 HANUMAN RAM CHOUDHARY MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

17 PGDCA_NEW 2400878400 VIKAS KUMAR SWAMI MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

18 PGDCA_NEW 2401702530 DIPEN KUMAR MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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19 PGDCA_NEW 2401950500 HARI RAM MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

20 PGDCA_NEW 2401950541 PRIYANKA SAINI MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM E

21 PGDCA_NEW 2401950686 ASHISH MEENA MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

22 PGDCA_NEW 2401950710 YOGENDRA SINGH GURJAR MCSL210 12 Feb, 2025 Batch III 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM E

1 MCA 190924828 RAMANAND BAIRWA MCSL025 17 Feb, 2025 Batch I 9:00 AM to 12:00Noon E

3. In case of any issue regarding eligiblity pls contact at IGNOU SC-23153, ISIM, Mansarovar, Jaipur. 

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Note:  1. The learner should carry their IGNOU Identity Card and Hall ticket of DEC-2024 session at  time of the TEPE

2. The list of E= eligibile learners (those who have completed 75% attendance in practical counselling sessions) is available on the RC, Jaipur website . Pls check your 

eligiblity and attend the term end practical exam for TEE DEC- 2024 Session.
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